Errors excepted.
Polypectomy
2-5
Rev.00 (2017-10)
Polypectomy snares (Braided wire)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Snare Length ø Working Channel Unit
POL1-B7-10-23-220-OL 502288 Oval 10 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B7-15-23-220-OL 502514 Oval 15 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B7-20-23-220-OL 501903 Oval 20 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B7-30-23-220-OL 501218 Oval 30 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B8-10-23-220-OL 502527 Oval, rotatable 10 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B8-15-23-220-OL 502528 Oval, rotatable 15 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B8-22-23-220-OL 501219 Oval, rotatable 22 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B8-30-23-220-OL 501220 Oval, rotatable 30 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
POL1-F1-30-23-220-OL 502101 Hexagonal 30 mm 220 cm 2,8 mm 10
Infinite rotation even during inversionInfinite rotation even during inversion
Figure: POL1-B8-30-23-220-OL